Spray Pole Control Panel
Spray Pole
A Simple-to-Install Option for Secondary Cleaners
The Water Spray Pole Assembly includes spraybar, nozzles, and brackets to mount
independently or attach to secondary cleaner.
The unit is compact and easy to install. Each spray pole quickly clamps to any of the
Flexco Secondary Belt Cleaners P-Type®, R-Type®, U-Type®, and MHS.

of material by less than .5%
•	 Maximum inlet pressure is 300 psi (2069 kPa).
•	 Typical pressure setting is 29–87 psi (276–414 kPa).
Spray Pole Kits - Standard & Heavy-Duty
Belt Width Ordering
Number
Item
Code
Weight
in mm Lb. Kg.
18 450 SPK18 74709 23.0 10.4
24 600 SPK24 74710 23.0 10.4
30 750 SPK30 74711 24.0 10.9
36 900 SPK36 74712 24.0 10.9
42 1050 SPK42 74713 25.5 11.6
42 1050 SPKHD42 74952 26.5 12.0
48 1200 SPK48 74714 26.0 11.8
48 1200 SPKHD48 74953 27.0 12.2
54 1350 SPK54 74715 27.0 12.2
54 1350 SPKHD54 74954 28.0 12.7
60 1500 SPK60 74716 28.0 12.7
60 1500 SPKHD60 74955 29.0 13.2
72 1800 SPK72 74717 30.0 13.6
72 1800 SPKHD72 74718 32.0 14.5
84 2100 SPKHD84 74719 34.0 15.4
96 2400 SPKHD96 74720 36.0 16.3
120 3000 SPKHD120 74721 40.0 18.1
Includes Spray Pole, Mounting Brackets, and 10' (3M) Hose.
Standard-duty is for use on P-Type®, R-Type®, U-Type® 18–60",
Y-Type®SD, and EZS2 cleaners; Heavy-duty is for use on H-Type®,
U-Type® 72–96", Y-Type®HD, FMS, CBS, MHS, and MDWS cleaners.